Position

Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief

Fire Division Chief

Fire Chief
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Fighter
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Fighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Fighter

Other Positions Held

City

Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Department

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$294,428
$264,982
$251,146
$240,859
$232,870
$228,023
$221,693
$219,331
$218,607
$218,266
$217,818
$213,875
$211,584
$206,515
$206,469
$205,761
$203,127
$202,666
$201,886
$201,823
$198,680
$197,857
$196,442
$196,180
$192,855
$190,777
$190,354
$188,665
$188,415
$188,289

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,542
$50,761
$43,455
$54,885
$61,192
$40,044
$52,791
$38,888
$38,471
$34,163
$44,849
$36,970
$51,839
$49,919
$41,590
$43,317
$48,800
$27,006
$41,611
$43,247
$44,519
$31,776
$44,412
$51,259
$48,337
$52,875
$39,654
$52,229
$51,637
$40,989



Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Marshal
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Fighter
Fire Captain
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter

Fire Engineer

Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$184,459
$182,395
$180,324
$178,929
$177,791
$176,363
$173,877
$169,239
$169,066
$168,905
$168,786
$166,958
$166,827
$163,650
$163,386
$160,733
$160,203
$159,700
$159,497
$158,519
$158,267
$157,000
$154,930
$153,515
$151,913
$150,044
$149,640
$147,382
$145,469
$142,250
$139,302
$139,007

$32,305
$46,398
$34,998
$13,417
$36,393
$39,895
$35,393
$33,896
$46,832
$33,796
$52,842
$42,277
$34,556
$37,192
$42,486
$48,479
$23,394
$51,586
$47,986
$36,081
$49,068
$36,259
$42,440
$45,293
$47,237
$29,720
$48,860
$34,855
$30,608
$20,244
$30,649
$35,461



Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Engineer
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter

Senior Management Analyst
Fire Protection Specialist
Fire Protection Specialist
Executive Secretary

Code Enforcement Officer

Emergency Medical Srvcs

Coord
Fire Fighter

Fire Protection Specialist

Fire Fighter

Fire Protection Specialist

Office Specialist Il

Fire Fighter
Fire Fighter

Intern

Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$138,334
$138,147
$137,801
$137,514
$135,380
$133,313
$132,781
$126,616
$125,325
$124,411
$124,274
$120,724
$117,744
$113,503
$108,940
$108,534
$108,492
$107,330
$101,700

$99,728

$92,827

$87,820

$79,581

$71,218
$47,279
$39,183
$37,973
$35,996
$25,371
$25,192
$13,578

$36,553
$14,059
$13,626
$34,750
$19,752
$46,692
$25,764
$30,368
$20,403
$47,712
$21,405
$11,360
$36,191
$20,811
$35,853
$19,580
$21,055

$8,748

$6,210

$6,210

$5,635

$8,802

$5,995

$24,675
$4,563
$13,611
$3,719
$3,583
$803
$5,167
$1,356



Intern
Intern
Fire Engineer
Intern

Intern

Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$11,194
$4,806
$2,332
$1,569
$364

$420
$180
$1,252
$59
$14



