Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Battalion Chief		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$294,428	\$51,542
Battalion Chief		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$264,982	\$50,761
Battalion Chief		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$251,146	\$43,455
Fire Division Chief		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$240,859	\$54,885
Fire Chief		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$232,870	\$61,192
Fire Captain		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$228,023	\$40,044
Fire Captain		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$221,693	\$52,791
Fire Captain		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$219,331	\$38,888
Fire Captain		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$218,607	\$38,471
Fire Engineer		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$218,266	\$34,163
Fire Captain		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$217,818	\$44,849
Fire Captain		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$213,875	\$36,970
Fire Captain		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$211,584	\$51,839
Fire Engineer		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$206,515	\$49,919
Fire Fighter		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$206,469	\$41,590
Fire Captain		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$205,761	\$43,317
Fire Captain		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$203,127	\$48,800
Fire Fighter		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$202,666	\$27,006
Fire Engineer		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$201,886	\$41,611
Fire Captain		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$201,823	\$43,247
Fire Captain		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$198,680	\$44,519
Fire Engineer		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$197,857	\$31,776
Fire Captain		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$196,442	\$44,412
Fire Captain		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$196,180	\$51,259
Fire Engineer		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$192,855	\$48,337
Fire Captain		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$190,777	\$52,875
Fire Engineer		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$190,354	\$39,654
Fire Captain		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$188,665	\$52,229
Fire Captain		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$188,415	\$51,637
Fire Fighter		Costa Mesa	Fire	\$188,289	\$40,989

Fire Engineer	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$184,459	\$32,305
Fire Engineer	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$182,395	\$46,398
Fire Engineer	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$180,324	\$34,998
Fire Marshal	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$178,929	\$13,417
Fire Engineer	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$177,791	\$36,393
Fire Captain	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$176,363	\$39,895
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$173,877	\$35,393
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$169,239	\$33,896
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$169,066	\$46,832
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$168,905	\$33,796
Fire Captain	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$168,786	\$52,842
Fire Engineer	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$166,958	\$42,277
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$166,827	\$34,556
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$163,650	\$37,192
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$163,386	\$42,486
Fire Engineer	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$160,733	\$48,479
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$160,203	\$23,394
Fire Captain	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$159,700	\$51,586
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$159,497	\$47,986
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$158,519	\$36,081
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$158,267	\$49,068
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$157,000	\$36,259
Fire Engineer	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$154,930	\$42,440
Fire Engineer	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$153,515	\$45,293
Fire Engineer	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$151,913	\$47,237
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$150,044	\$29,720
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$149,640	\$48,860
Fire Engineer	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$147,382	\$34,855
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$145,469	\$30,608
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$142,250	\$20,244
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$139,302	\$30,649
Fire Engineer	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$139,007	\$35,461

Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$138,334	\$36,553
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$138,147	\$14,059
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$137,801	\$13,626
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$137,514	\$34,750
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$135,380	\$19,752
Fire Engineer	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$133,313	\$46,692
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$132,781	\$25,764
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$126,616	\$30,368
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$125,325	\$20,403
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$124,411	\$47,712
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$124,274	\$21,405
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$120,724	\$11,360
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$117,744	\$36,191
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$113,503	\$20,811
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$108,940	\$35,853
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$108,534	\$19,580
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$108,492	\$21,055
Senior Management Analyst	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$107,330	\$8,748
Fire Protection Specialist	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$101,700	\$6,210
Fire Protection Specialist	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$99,728	\$6,210
Executive Secretary	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$92,827	\$5,635
Code Enforcement Officer	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$87,820	\$8,802
Emergency Medical Srvcs Coord	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$79,581	\$5,995
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$71,218	\$24,675
Fire Protection Specialist	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$47,279	\$4,563
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$39,183	\$13,611
Fire Protection Specialist	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$37,973	\$3,719
Office Specialist II	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$35,996	\$3,583
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$25,371	\$803
Fire Fighter	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$25,192	\$5,167
Intern	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$13,578	\$1,356

Intern	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$11,194	\$420
Intern	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$4,806	\$180
Fire Engineer	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$2,332	\$1,252
Intern	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$1,569	\$59
Intern	Costa Mesa	Fire	\$364	\$14